
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/30/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,138,097

2nd Payment 3,263,621

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,394,166

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,529,933

5th Payment 3,671,130

1 12/29/12 Sat $26,496,494 $12,128,155 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 3,817,975

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,144,842 $23,179,895 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.7% 13.5% 7th Payment 3,970,694

3 01/05/13 Sat $28,097,510 $37,527,829 $60,000,000 $37,735,849.06 1.590 7.7% 20.1% 8th Payment 4,129,522

4 01/09/13 Wed $26,614,256 $50,212,486 $70,000,000 $44,025,157.23 1.590 7.3% 26.0% 9th Payment 4,294,703

5 01/12/13 Sat $29,917,538 $63,822,755 $80,000,000 $50,825,921.22 1.574 8.2% 32.0% 10th Payment 4,466,491

6 01/16/13 Wed $28,807,756 $77,414,695 $90,000,000 $57,179,161.37 1.574 7.9% 37.4% 11th Payment 4,645,151

7 01/19/13 Sat $38,918,284 $95,290,141 $100,000,000 $63,856,960.41 1.566 10.5% 44.0% 12th Payment 4,830,957

8 01/23/13 Wed $35,693,444 $112,045,259 $110,000,000 $70,242,656.45 1.566 9.7% 49.4% 13th Payment 5,024,195

9 01/26/13 Sat $41,623,138 $132,508,157 $130,000,000 $82,400,000.00 1.577 11.2% 55.1% 14th Payment 5,225,163

10 01/30/13 Wed $43,367,534 $153,008,622 $151,000,000 $95,800,000.00 1.577 11.6% 60.3% 15th Payment 5,434,169

11 02/02/13 Sat $49,323,419 $176,324,519 $176,000,000 $111,600,000.00 1.577 13.1% 65.5% 16th Payment 5,651,536

12 02/06/13 Wed $52,266,553 $201,031,679 $0.00 1.577 13.9% 70.3% 17th Payment 5,877,598

13 02/09/13 Sat $65,915,817 $232,191,045 $0.00 1.577 17.1% 75.4% 18th Payment 6,112,702

14 02/13/13 Wed $83,103,819 $271,475,429 $0.00 1.577 21.1% 80.6% 19th Payment 6,357,210

15 02/16/13 Sat $139,802,849 $337,562,269 $0.00 1.577 32.9% 87.0% 20th Payment 6,611,498

16 02/20/13 Wed $468,290,017 $558,929,774 $0.00 1.577 73.7% 96.6% 21st Payment 6,875,958

17 02/23/13 Sat $761,925,528 $919,103,056 $0.00 1.577 88.6% 99.6% 22nd Payment 7,150,996

18 02/27/13 Wed $667,313,275 $1,234,551,750 $0.00 1.577 85.1% 99.9% 23rd Payment 7,437,036

19 03/02/13 Sat $1,104,792,016 $1,756,803,009 $0.00 1.577 95.7% 100.0% 24th Payment 7,734,518

20 03/06/13 Wed $1,000,969,912 $2,229,976,050 $0.00 1.577 94.3% 100.0% 25th Payment 8,043,898

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,712,427,624 $3,039,465,502 $0.00 1.577 99.2% 100.0% 26th Payment 8,365,654

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,601,551,859 $3,796,542,367 $0.00 1.577 99.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 8,700,280

28th Payment 9,048,292

29th Payment 9,410,223

30th Payment 9,786,632

Total 176,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/30/2013


